
              GMG COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT: 
“Lion” North of Garwin Route 

Bus Drive: Steve Boege - 641-750-0583 
 

 
Updated 8/21/25 

AM Pick-Up 
Time 

Stops and Picked Up 
Address: 

PM Drop-Off 
Time 

Stop and Drop off 
Address: 

6:55 AM 2379 HWY T47 3:30 PM School Out 

6:56 AM  T-47 / Longhorn Lane 3:32 PM Shuttle from HS to 
elementary 

7:00 AM C Ave / 220th 3:50 PM Back to Garwin & Leave for 
Route 

7:05 AM 2077 F Ave 4:03 PM 2379 HWY T47 

7:12 AM 1560 200th 4:04 PM T-47 Longhorn Lane 

7:15 AM H Ave & 200th (Intersection) 4:10 PM C Ave / 220th 

7:17 AM 2056 H Ave 4:15 PM 2077 F Ave 

7:20 AM 1734 210th 4:17 PM 200 & F Ave (Intersection) 

7:25 AM 1747 220th 4:20 PM 1560 200th 

7:26 AM 2261 H Ave 4:22 PM H Ave & 200th (Intersection) 

7:32 AM 1661 260th 4:25 PM 2056 H Ave 

7:33 AM 1646 260th 4:29 PM 1734 210th 

7:35 AM 1596 E-29 4:33 PM 1747 220th 

7:37 AM 1527 Highway E 29 4:38 PM 2261 H Ave 

7:40 AM 2383 F Ave 4:40 PM 1707 Highway E29 

7:42 AM  High School Loading  4:46 PM 1661 260th 

7:43 AM Leave High School Shuttle 4:47 PM 1646 260th 

7:58 AM Exchange  4:50 PM 1596 E-29 

8:05 AM Arrive Back at High School 4:52 PM 1527 Highway E 29 

  4:55 PM 2383 F Ave 

  5:00 PM Bus Barn in Garwin 

    



              GMG COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT: 
“Lion” North of Garwin Route 

Bus Drive: Steve Boege - 641-750-0583 
 

    

    

    

 


